SUPREME COURT OF INDIA RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A. NO.13-18 IN

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).7697-7702/2008 & 7980-7985/2008

RAJESHWARI Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

L. BAKTHAVATSALAM (D) BY LRS. & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for impleadment and office report)

Date: 22/07/2011 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE G.S. SINGHVI

(IN CHAMBERS)

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Ram Lal Roy, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. K.K. Mani ,Adv

Mr. Abhishek Krishna, ADV. Mr. V. Balachandran, Adv. Mrs. Prabha Swami, Adv

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following O R D E R $\,$

As requested by the learned counsel for the applicant, hearing of the applications is adjourned for two weeks.

(A.D. Sharma)
Court Master

(Phoolan Wati Arora) Court Master